
INNER 
DIA

OAL

(in) (in)

1    

1 1/4

1 1/2

2    

2 1/2

3    

4    

6    

8    

10    

12    

NOTES:   *THE HOSE IS RATED FOR -4 TO 150 DEG F.  HIGHER TEMPERATURES THAN 70F AFFECT PRES. RATING.

CUSTOMER

PROJECT

ENGINEER

CONTRACTOR MODEL:

CERTIFICATION DRAWN BY:

HOSECRAFT USA 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60611 PHONE: 800-584-4168 FAX: 312-421-6327

8.95 40 35    7.15

11.34 40 41    12.37

0.3

6    0.7

8    1

3    

0.55    

4    90

13    

3.44

1.9

9    

4.52

65

70

2.98

0.4

901.82

1.53

35

55 1.25

6.80 45

50

24    

FITTINGS

1.27 90    

15.6653    

4.6

13.39

2.36

PN1

PDB 8/04
PVC SUCTION HOSE

PN1 PVC SUCTION HOSE

PRESSURE*

(psi)

BEND 
RADIUS

(in)

WEIGHT

(lbs/ft)

QT
Y

OUTER DIA

(in)

PN1 is a lightweight PVC suction hose used for 
countless industrial and construction liquid and 
material applications where only mild chemical 
resistance is required.  It is more economical and 
much lighter than similar rubber hoses, and has a 
smooth bore. 

15F to 150F.


