## **PN1 PVC SUCTION HOSE**



PN1 is a lightweight PVC suction hose used for countless industrial and construction liquid and material applications where only mild chemical resistance is required. It is more economical and much lighter than similar rubber hoses, and has a smooth bore.

15F to 150F.

QT Y	INNER DIA	OAL	FITTINGS	OUTER DIA	PRESSURE*	BEND RADIUS	WEIGHT
Ť	(in)	(in)		(in)	(psi)	(in)	(lbs/ft)
	1			1.27	90	3	0.3
	1 1/4			1.53	90	4	0.4
	1 1/2			1.82	90	5	0.5
	2			2.36	70	6	0.7
	2 1/2			2.98	65	8	1
	3			3.44	55	9	1.25
	4			4.52	50	13	1.9
	6			6.80	45	24	4.6
	8			8.95	40	35	7.15
	10			11.34	40	41	12.37
	12			13.39	35	53	15.66

NOTES: \*THE HOSE IS RATED FOR -4 TO 150 DEG F. HIGHER TEMPERATURES THAN 70F AFFECT PRES. RATING.

CUSTOMER PROJECT ENGINEER	HOSECRAFT		
CONTRACTOR	MODEL:	PN1	
CERTIFICATION	_ DRAWN BY:	PVC SUCTION HOSE	
	PDB 8/04	1 VO GOGNON NOGE	
HOSECRAFT USA 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60611	PHONE: 80	0-584-4168 FAX: 312-421-6327	